
Bidder Base-Bid Alternate 01 Total
$0.00

Titan Industrial Services, Inc. $118,920.00 $12,900.00 $131,820.00

Dowco Painting Co $143,000.00 $23,535.00 $166,535.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Average $130,960.00 $18,217.50 $149,177.50

BID RESULT FORM
SALEM CITY BOE
MIDDLE SCHOOL INTERIOR PAINTING
RYEBREAD PROJECT #5778C

10:00 AM, 02 May 2025

Budget:  $128,237

DESCRIPTIONS:

ALTERNATES
01:  Painting of Administrative Offices.


